
TUESDAY EVENING JANUARY 20, 2026 
  7 PM 7:30 8 PM 8:30 9 PM 9:30 10 PM 10:30 11 PM 11:30 

(3) (3) 3 News (N) ET (N) NBA Basketball San Antonio Spurs at Houston Rockets (N) (Live) 3News (N) (:35) J. Fallon 

(5) (5) News (N) Hollywood Will Trent "Studio 4B" (N) High Pote "Grounded" (N) The Rookie (N) News 5 (N) (:35) J. Kimmel 
(8) (8) Fox 8 News FamFeud (N) Best Medicine (N) Doc "Inquisition" (N) Fox 8 News at 10:00pm (N) Big Bang Two Half Men 
(19) (11) Wheel (N) Jeopardy! (N) Harlan "No Sign of Nancy" (N) NCIS "Gone Girls" NCIS-Orig. "Happy Birthday" 19 News at (:35) Colbert
(21) (4) Inside Ed. (N) FamFeud (N) NBA Basketball San Antonio Spurs at Houston Rockets (N) (Live) News (N) (:35) J. Fallon 

(27) (6) Wheel (N) Jeopardy! (N) Harlan "No Sign of Nancy" (N) NCIS "Gone Girls" NCIS-Orig. "Happy Birthday" First News (:35) Colbert
(33) (7) 33 at 7 (N) ET (N) Will Trent "Studio 4B" (N) High Pote "Grounded" (N) The Rookie (N) News Chan. (:35) J. Kimmel 
(43) (9) 19 News at 19 News First Chicago P.D. 19 News at 9 PM News (:45) Sports Chicago "There's My Girl"

(45) (2) PBS News Hour (N) Roots "Caribbean Roots" (N) Breaking the Deadlock (N) Under Fire Amanpour and Company (N) 

(62) (10) Big Bang Big Bang Best Medicine (N) Doc "Inquisition" (N) First News on Fox (N) Seinfeld Seinfeld

(A&E)  Court Cam Court Cam Court Cam Court Cam Court Cam Court Cam Booked "DUI Dilemma" (N) (:05) Court Cam (:35) Court Cam 
(AMC)  (6:00) < Beverly Hills Cop II <+++ Remember the Titans Will Patton, Denzel Washington. <++ The Replacements Keanu Reeves.

(ANPL)  Louisiana Law Lone Star Law Lone Star "Killer on Camera" Lone Star Law Lone Star "Sparking Disaster" 

(BET)  <++ Fatherhood ('21) Alfre Woodard, Melody Hurd, Kevin Hart. Payne (:35) Payne (:10) Payne (:50) Payne
(BRAVO)  Real SLC "Reunion Part 1" Housewives SLC (N) Vanderpump Rules "." (N) Real SLC "Reunion Part 2" Vanderpump 
(CBSSN)  College Basketball UCF at Iowa State (N) (Live) College Basketball Utah at Kansas State (N) (Live) Basketball Talk (N)

(CMT)  Mama's Mama's Reba Reba Reba Reba Reba Reba Golden Girls Golden Girls 
(CNBC)  Shark Tank Shark Tank Shark Tank Shark Tank Shark Tank
(CNN)  E. B. OutFront (N) (Live) Cooper 360 (N) (Live) The Source With (N) (Live) CNN NewsNight (N) (Live) Laura Coates Live (N) (Live) 

(COM)  Family Guy Family Guy Family Guy Family Guy Family Guy Family Guy Family Guy Daily Show (:35) FamilyGuy 
(DISC)  Moonshiners Moonshiners (N) Moonshiners (N) Moonshiners: "Hot Liquor" Master "American Agave"

(E!)  The Office The Office The Office The Office The Office The Office The Office The Office The Office The Office
(ESPN)  TGL Golf Jupiter Links GC vs. Los Angeles Golf Club (N) College Basketball Vanderbilt at Arkansas (N) (Live) College Basketball
(ESPN2)  College Basketball LSU at Florida (N) (Live) 2026 Australian Open Tennis Men's and Women's Second Round (N) (Live)

(FDOH)  NHL Hockey Ottawa Senators at Columbus Blue Jackets (N) (Live) Jackets (N) Golic / Golic Zips Weekly Brad Cesmat 
(FNC)  Ingraham (N) (Live) Jesse Watters (N) (Live) Hannity (N) (Live) Gutfeld! (N) Fox News at Night (N) (Live) 

(FOOD)  Chopped Chopped "Hawaiian Paradise" Wildcard Kitchen (N) Kitchen "Frenemies" Chopped "Superhero Chefs!" 

(FREE)  <+++ The Lion King ('94) Matthew Broderick. <++++ The Little Mermaid ('89) Jodi Benson. The 700 Club (N)

(FX)  (6:00) <+++ Thor: Ragnarok ('17) Chris Hemsworth. <++ Thor: Love and Thunder ('22) Natalie Portman, Chris Hemsworth. Movie
(GOLF)  (6:30) PGA Korn Ferry Tour The Bahamas Great Abaco Classic, Third Round DP World Tour Golf Dubai Invitational, Final Round

(HALL)  (6:00) < My Secret Valentine < An Unexpected Valentine ('25) Lacey Chabert. Golden Girls Golden Girls Golden Girls Golden Girls 
(HGTV)  Fixer to Fabulous Fixer to Fabulous (N) Farmhouse "Attic Appeal" (N) House (N) House (N) House House
(HIST)  The Curse of Oak Island The Curse of Oak Island Oak Island "A Fort Knight" (N) (:05) MonsterQuest (:05) The Curse of Oak Island 
(HN)  Forensic Forensic Forensic Forensic Forensic Forensic Forensic Forensic Forensic Forensic
(ION)  Chicago Fire "Dead Zone" Chicago Fire Chicago Fire Chicago Fire "Winterfest" Chicago "Back With a Bang" 

(LIFE)  Castle "Rise" Castle "Heroes & Villains" Castle "Head Case" (:05) Castle (:05) Castle
(MSNBC)  The Weeknight (N) (Live) All In With (N) (Live) The Briefing (N) (Live) Last Word (N) (Live) 11th-Stephanie (N) (Live)

(MTV)  Caught in the Act: Unfaithful Caught in Act (N) Unfaithful "Meet My Team" Caught in Act "Twins" Caught in the Act: Unfaithful 
(NGEO)  (:20) Pole to "The South Pole" (:20) Pole to Pole Pole to Pole (N) Pole to "The Himalayas" (N) Pole to Pole (:40) Pole to
(NICK)  Friends Friends Friends Friends Friends Friends Big Bang Big Bang Big Bang (:35) Big Bang 
(OXY)  Forensic Forensic Forensic Forensic Forensic Forensic Forensic Forensic Forensic Forensic

(PARMT)  (6:00) <+ Grown Ups ('10) (:20) <+ Grown Ups 2 ('13) Kevin James, Chris Rock, Adam Sandler. (:40) <+ Grown Ups ('10) Adam Sandler.

(SYFY)  Movie <+++ Harry Potter and the Order of the Phoenix ('07) Rupert Grint, Daniel Radcliffe. < Harry Potter and the Half-Blood Prince
(TBS)  Big Bang Big Bang Big Bang Big Bang Big Bang Big Bang Big Bang Big Bang Big Bang Big Bang
(TCM)  (5:45) < A Face in the Crowd <++++ On the Waterfront ('54) Marlon Brando. <+++ A Place in the Sun ('51) Montgomery Clift.

(TLC)  1000-lb Sisters 1000-lb Sisters (N) 1000-lb Sisters (N) Suddenly Amish (N) Sister Wives
(TNT)  NHL on TNT NHL Hockey Boston Bruins at Dallas Stars (N) (Live) NHL Hockey New Jersey Devils at Edmonton Oilers (N) (Live) 

(TOON)  Burgers Burgers Burgers Family Guy Family Guy Family Guy Family Guy Family Guy Rick Morty Rick Morty
(TRAV)  Paranormal Emergency Paranormal Emergency Paranormal Emergency Paranormal "It Was Angry" Paranormal Emergency
(TRU)  College (N) College Basketball DePaul at Butler (N) (Live) Postgame (N) NHL Hockey New Jersey Devils at Edmonton Oilers (N) (Live) 

(TVL)  Raymond (:35) Raymond (:10) Raymond (:45) Raymond (:20) Everybody Raymond (:55) Raymond Raymond King King
(USA)  Law & Order: SVU Law & Order: SVU Law-SVU "Maternal Instincts" Law & Order: SVU Law & Order: SVU
(VH1)  Love & Hip Hop: Hollywood Basketball Wives LA Bsk. Wives Reunion Bsk. Wives Reunion Basketball Wives LA
(WE)  Criminal Minds "... And Back" Criminal Minds Criminal Minds "Haunted" Criminal Minds "Reckoner" Criminal Minds "Hopeless"

(DISN)  (6:10) < High School Musical <++ High School Musical 2 ('07) Zac Efron. Electric Kiff Ladybug Ladybug
(FLIX)  (6:25) <++ Masterminds <++ Wayne's World ('92) Mike Myers. (:35) <++ Wayne's World 2 ('93) Mike Myers. (:15) < Autopsy of Jane Doe 

(HBO)  (6:20) <+++ Moonlight ('16) (:15) Seven Kingdoms Industry <+++ One Battle After Another ('25) Leonardo DiCaprio.

(HBO2)  A Knight (:45) Industry (:45) <++ Magic Mike's Last Dance ('23) Channing Tatum. (:40) A Knight (:25) Industry
(HBO3)  (:15) <+++ Atomic Blonde ('17) Charlize Theron. (:10) A Knight (:55) <+++ Hidden Figures ('16) Octavia Spencer, Taraji P. Henson.

(MAX)  (5:45) < Carol (:45) <+ This Means War ('12) (:25) <+ The Hitman's Wife's Bodyguard ('21) (:05) <+++ The Bank Job
(PARSHO)  (5:35) <+++ Flight ('12) <+++ The Aviator ('04) Cate Blanchett, Kate Beckinsale, Leonardo DiCaprio. <++ About Time ('13)

(SHOW2)  (6:05) < Dinner for Schmucks <++ No Strings Attached ('11) Natalie Portman. <++ She's Out of My League ('10) Movie
(STARZ)  (6:40) <++++ Terminator 2: Judgment Day ('91) <++ Terminator Genisys ('15) Arnold Schwarzenegger. (:10) <++ The Wood ('99)
(STZENC)  (6:10) <++ Non-Stop ('14) <++ Transformers: Age of Extinction ('14) Stanley Tucci, Mark Wahlberg. (:50) <+++ Scarface ('83) Al Pacino.

 


